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League Schedule

10U 2019

EAM NUMBER and NAME
Orland 10U

T CONTACT PERSON
1

2 Stroh 10U

&

5

6

Mark Dempsey
Clayton Messer

PHONE NUMBER
Cell 260-336-3964
Cell 260-585-4734

A-H in Hudson 10U Bo Kurtz Cell 260-668-5312
Tournament
Orland
Wednesday 5/1/201¢9
6:00pm Stroh 10U at Orland 10U
Saturday 5/4/2019
1:00pm A-H in Hudson 10U at Orland 10U
Wednesday 5/8/2019
6:00pm Stroh 10U at A-H in Hudson 10U
Saturday 5/11/2019
1:00pm A-H in Hudson 10U at Stroh 10U
Monday 5/13/2019
6:00pm A-H in Hudson 10U at Stroh 10U
Wednesday 5/15/2019
6:00pm Orland 10U at A-H in Hudson 10U
Saturday 5/18/2019
1:00pm Orland 10U at Stroh 10U
Wednesday 5/22/2019
6:00pm Stroh 10U at Orland 10U
Wednesday 5/29/2019
6:00pm  Stroh 10U at  A-H in Hudson 10U
Saturday 6/1/2019
1:00pm Orland 10U at  A-H in Hudson 10U
Wednesday 6/5/2019
6:00pm A-H in Hudson 10U at Orland 10U
Saturday 6/8/2019
1:00pm Orland 10U at Stroh 10U
Wednesday 6/12/2019
6:00pm Orland 10U at A-H in Hudson 10U
Saturday 6/15/2019
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League Schedule

i0U 2019
1:00pm A-H in Hudson 10U at Stroh 10U
Wednesday 6/19/2019
6:00pm  Stroh 10U at Orland 10U
Friday 6/21/2019
6:00pm Tournament at Orland
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